○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays
1/29
TSZ22111・14・001
© 2017 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. TSZ02201-0GEG1H300010-1-2
25.Dec.2017 Rev.002
EN (/EN)
/OC

TSZ02201-0GEG1H300010-1-2
25.Dec.2017 Rev.002
Ordering Information
Marking Diagram
B D 8 2 0 x x Q V Z - E2
Part Number
BD82048QVZ
BD82049QVZ
BD82050QVZ
BD82051QVZ
BD82052QVZ
BD82053QVZ
BD82054QVZ
BD82055QVZ
Package
QVZ: SMMP006Z2020
Packaging and forming
specification
E2: Embossed tape and reel
Over-Current Threshold(Typ) Control Input Logic Part Number Marking Orderable Part Number
1.15A
Active-High D82048 BD82048QVZ-E2
Active-Low D82049 BD82049QVZ-E2
1.65A
Active-High D82050 BD82050QVZ-E2
Active-Low D82051 BD82051QVZ-E2
2.20A
Active-High D82052 BD82052QVZ-E2
Active-Low D82053 BD82053QVZ-E2
2.80A
Active-High D82054 BD82054QVZ-E2
Active-Low D82055 BD82055QVZ-E2
SMMP006Z2020(TOP VIEW)
Part Number Marking
LOT Number
1PIN MARK
28/29 © 2017 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
DatasheetDatasheetBD82048QVZ  BD82049QVZ  BD8205xQVZ Series
TSZ22111・15・001
TSZ02201-0GEG1H300010-1-2
25.Dec.2017 Rev.002